New Event

XANO

Corrida_Adultos

Batalha 0,800 Km
22-08-2020 12:19.
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Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 52.576 +0.375 12:28:04.326 11 55.202 +3.664 12:33:38.969
(28) Gongalo Francisco 6 52.287 +0.086 12:28:56.613 12 53.753 +2.215 12:34:32.722
1 53.348 +3.770 12:24:26.232 7 54.722 +2.521 12:29:51.335 13 53.061 +1.523 12:35:25.783
2 49.758 +0.180 12:25:15.990 8 52.231 +0.030 12:30:43.566 14 51.973 +0.435 12:36:17.756
3 49.875 +0.297 12:26:05.865 9 52.657 +0.456 12:31:36.223 15 51.538 - 12:37:09.294
4 50.233 +0.655 12:26:56.098 10 52.502 +0.301 12:32:28.725 16 55.783 +4.245 12:38:05.077
5 51.216 +1.638 12:27:47.314 " 55.506 +3.305 12:33:24.231 17 54.108 +2.570 12:38:59.185
6 50.637 +1.059 12:28:37.951 12 53.006 +0.805 12:34:17.237
7 50.646 +1.068 12:29:28.597 13 53.139 +0.938 12:35:10.376 (2) Patricio Anténio
8 1:00.620 +11.042 12:30:29.217 14 52.929 +0.728 12:36:03.305 1 58.719 +5.355 12:24:33.334
9 49.578 - 12:31:18.795 15 54.663 +2.462 12:36:57.968 2 54.098 +0.734 12:25:27.432
10 50.518 +0.940 12:32:09.313 16 53.009 +0.808 12:37:50.977 3 58.385 +5.021 12:26:25.817
11 51.506 +1.928 12:33:00.819 17 53.023 +0.822 12:38:44.000 4 54.725 +1.361 12:27:20.542
12 50.978 +1.400 12:33:51.797 18 52.854 +0.653 12:39:36.854 5 53.752 +0.388 12:28:14.294
13 52,137 +2.559 12:34:43.934 6 54.453 +1.089 12:29:08.747
14 51.149 +1.571 12:35:35.083 (5) Gilberto Anténio 7 54.467 +1.103 12:30:03.214
15 50.714 +1.136 12:36:25.797 1 57.309 +5.420 12:24:32.730 8 1:01.891 +8.527 12:31:05.105
16 49.722 +0.144 12:37:15.519 2 53.048 +1.159 12:25:25.778 9 54.487 +1.123 12:31:59.592
17 50.619 +1.041 12:38:06.138 3 53.349 +1.460 12:26:19.127 10 55.977 +2.613 12:32:55.569
18 50.799 +1.221 12:38:56.937 4 53.215 +1.326 12:27:12.342 1 53.836 +0.472 12:33:49.405
5 52.504 +0.615 12:28:04.846 12 54.297 +0.933 12:34:43.702
(22) Jodo Paulo 6 52.314 +0.425 12:28:57.160 13 54.880 +1.516 12:35:38.582
1 58.435 +7.055 12:24:31.825 7 56.271 +4.382 12:29:53.431 14 53.949 +0.585 12:36:32.531
2 52.642 +1.262 12:25:24.467 8 54.257 +2.368 12:30:47.688 15 53.574 +0.210 12:37:26.105
3 52.016 +0.636 12:26:16.483 9 52.278 +0.389 12:31:39.966 16 53.994 +0.630 12:38:20.099
4 52.199 +0.819 12:27:08.682 10 53.618 +1.729 12:32:33.584 17 53.364 - 12:39:13.463
5 51.563 +0.183 12:28:00.245 11 52.654 +0.765 12:33:26.238
6 51.901 +0.521 12:28:52.146 12 52.305 +0.416 12:34:18.543 (17) Afonso Anténio
7 54.738 +3.358 12:29:46.884 13 52.627 +0.738 12:35:11.170 1 55.695 +3.524 12:24:30.611
8 51.662 +0.282 12:30:38.546 14 58.485 +6.596 12:36:09.655 2 53.356 +1.185 12:25:23.967
9 52.000 +0.620 12:31:30.546 15 55.829 +3.940 12:37:05.484 3 53.538 +1.367 12:26:17.505
10 52.237 +0.857 12:32:22.783 16 54.450 +2.561 12:37:59.934 4 52.776 +0.605 12:27:10.281
1 52.503 +1.123 12:33:15.286 17 52.858 +0.969 12:38:52.792 5 52.699 +0.528 12:28:02.980
12 52.187 +0.807 12:34:07.473 18 51.889 - 12:39:44.681 6 52.339 +0.168 12:28:55.319
13 52.210 +0.830 12:34:59.683 7 56.573 +4.402 12:29:51.892
14 56.789 +5.409 12:35:56.472 (23) Jodo Neves 8 52.237 +0.066 12:30:44.129
15 53.816 +2.436 12:36:50.288 1 59.374 +7.083 12:24:34.819 9 55.500 +3.329 12:31:39.629
16 51.803 +0.423 12:37:42.091 2 54.066 +1.775 12:25:28.885 10 1:28.966 +36.795 12:33:08.595
17 51.586 +0.206 12:38:33.677 3 52.834 +0.543 12:26:21.719 1 56.222 +4.051 12:34:04.817
18 51.380 - 12:39:25.057 4 53.113 +0.822 12:27:14.832 12 53.109 +0.938 12:34:57.926
5 54.498 +2.207 12:28:09.330 13 55.313 +3.142 12:35:53.239
(8) Alain Gameiro 6 53.590 +1.299 12:29:02.920 14 52171 - 12:36:45.410
1 56.628 +5.872 12:24:29.455 7 56.447 +4.156 12:29:59.367 15 53.761 +1.590 12:37:39.171
2 50.756 - 12:25:20.211 8 54.505 +2.214 12:30:53.872 16 53.189 +1.018 12:38:32.360
3 51.187 +0.431 12:26:11.398 9 53.339 +1.048 12:31:47.211 17 52.411 +0.240 12:39:24.771
4 51.993 +1.237 12:27:03.391 10 54.711 +2.420 12:32:41.922
5 51.170 +0.414 12:27:54.561 1 54.682 +2.391 12:33:36.604 (24) Leontino Leontino
6 53.462 +2.706 12:28:48.023 12 53.471 +1.180 12:34:30.075 1 59.584 +4.489 12:24:35.814
7 52.801 +2.045 12:29:40.824 13 52.291 - 12:35:22.366 2 56.457 +1.362 12:25:32.271
8 51.511 +0.755 12:30:32.335 14 52.459 +0.168 12:36:14.825 3 56.641 +1.546 12:26:28.912
9 53.971 +3.215 12:31:26.306 15 52.910 +0.619 12:37:07.735 4 55.095 - 12:27:24.007
10 51.343 +0.587 12:32:17.649 16 54.445 +2.154 12:38:02.180 5 56.982 +1.887 12:28:20.989
11 52.433 +1.677 12:33:10.082 17 52.719 +0.428 12:38:54.899 6 56.907 +1.812 12:29:17.896
12 54.045 +3.289 12:34:04.127 18 59.070 +6.779 12:39:53.969 7 56.698 +1.603 12:30:14.594
13 54.195 +3.439 12:34:58.322 8 56.880 +1.785 12:31:11.474
14 53.599 +2.843 12:35:51.921 (20) Pedro Neves 9 56.412 +1.317 12:32:07.886
15 57.010 +6.254 12:36:48.931 1 58.041 +6.503 12:24:31.569 10 57.622 +2.527 12:33:05.508
16 52.259 +1.503 12:37:41.190 2 51.764 +0.226 12:25:23.333 11 57.442 +2.347 12:34:02.950
17 53.690 +2.934 12:38:34.880 3 51.644 +0.106 12:26:14.977 12 59.587 +4.492 12:35:02.537
18 51.109 +0.353 12:39:25.989 4 51.952 +0.414 12:27:06.929 13 55.728 +0.633 12:35:58.265
5 51.941 +0.403 12:27:58.870 14 56.367 +1.272 12:36:54.632
(13) Alexandre Oliveira 6 52.415 +0.877 12:28:51.285 15 57.780 +2.685 12:37:52.412
1 59.611 +7.410 12:24:34.104 7 1:11.377 +19.839 12:30:02.662 16 55.985 +0.890 12:38:48.397
2 52.628 +0.427 12:25:26.732 8 52.043 +0.505 12:30:54.705 17 55.866 +0.771 12:39:44.263
3 52.817 +0.616 12:26:19.549 9 53.657 +2.119 12:31:48.362
4 52.201 - 12:27:11.750 10 55.405 +3.867 12:32:43.767 (19) Michel Lopes
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
1 1:07.334 +10.319 12:24:44.195
2 1:01.689 +4.674 12:25:45.884
3 59.356 +2.341 12:26:45.240
4 58.186 +1.171 12:27:43.426
5 58.967 +1.952 12:28:42.393
6 57.784 +0.769 12:29:40.177
7 57.015 - 12:30:37.192
8 1:00.219 +3.204 12:31:37.411
9 1:00.104 +3.089 12:32:37.515
10 1:02.084 +5.069 12:33:39.599
1 1:03.578 +6.563 12:34:43.177
12 59.038 +2.023 12:35:42.215
13 59.792 +2.777 12:36:42.007
14 59.875 +2.860 12:37:41.882
15 1:00.197 +3.182 12:38:42.079
16 58.719 +1.704 12:39:40.798
(8) Ana Duarte
1 1:07.792 +10.402 12:24:45.260
2 1:01.627 +4.237 12:25:46.887
3 1:00.247 +2.857 12:26:47.134
4 1:01.322 +3.932 12:27:48.456
5 1:01.430 +4.040 12:28:49.886
6 1:03.177 +5.787 12:29:53.063
7 1:02.325 +4.935 12:30:55.388
8 1:00.998 +3.608 12:31:56.386
9 1:03.386 +5.996 12:32:59.772
10 1:02.742 +5.352 12:34:02.514
1 1:03.033 +5.643 12:35:05.547
12 57.390 - 12:36:02.937
13 58.172 +0.782 12:37:01.109
14 1:02.965 +5.575 12:38:04.074
15 1:00.117 +2.727 12:39:04.191
(29) Carolina Joaquim
1 1:05.482 +5.691 12:24:43.714
2 1:01.652 +1.861 12:25:45.366
3 1:01.037 +1.246 12:26:46.403
4 1:00.731 +0.940 12:27:47.134
5 1:00.790 +0.999 12:28:47.924
6 1:04.199 +4.408 12:29:52.123
7 1:01.682 +1.891 12:30:53.805
8 1:02.052 +2.261 12:31:55.857
9 1:03.471 +3.680 12:32:59.328
10 1:02.856 +3.065 12:34:02.184
11 1:03.159 +3.368 12:35:05.343
12 1:00.189 +0.398 12:36:05.532
13 59.791 - 12:37:05.323
14 1:04.321 +4.530 12:38:09.644
15 1:00.084 +0.293 12:39:09.728
(6) Tiago Neves
1 1:01.363 +3.981 12:24:38.361
2 57.382 - 12:25:35.743
3 57.711 +0.329 12:26:33.454
4 58.244 +0.862 12:27:31.698
5 58.093 +0.711 12:28:29.791
6 1:58.925 +1:01.543 12:30:28.716
7 59.176 +1.794 12:31:27.892
8 58.918 +1.536 12:32:26.810
9 1:10.971 +13.589 12:33:37.781
10 1:07.137 +9.755 12:34:44.918
1 1:00.942 +3.560 12:35:45.860
12 1:16.256 +18.874 12:37:02.116
13 1:03.592 +6.210 12:38:05.708
14 1:00.839 +3.457 12:39:06.547
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